
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

19 

09 

15 

Name 

ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 

AΝΔΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 

ΜΕΛΕΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ  

ΓΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

1:19.936 

1:22.162 

1:27.913 

1:29.650 

S1 Best Tm 

37.979 

38.795 

41.311 

42.226 

S2 Best Tm 

41.957 

43.269 

46.085 

47.424 

Gap 

2.226 

5.751 

1.737 

Diff 

2.226 

7.977 

9.714 

Model/Engine 

PORSCHE 991,2 GT3  CUP 

EVO 10 

HONDA S2000 

TOYOTA MR2 Κ24 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/3/2026 15:27:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

Balkan Time Attack 

Balkan Time Attack 

FINAL Pro Extreme 

Race (3 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/3/2026 15:50 


