

Balkan Time Attack

Sorted on best lap time

Balkan Time Attack

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FINAL Pro Extreme

8/3/2026 15:50

Race (3 Laps)

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	S1 Best Tm	S2 Best Tm	Gap	Diff	Model/Engine
1	27	ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	3	1:19.936	37.979	41.957			PORSCHE 991,2 GT3 CUP
2	19	ΑΝΔΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ	3	1:22.162	38.795	43.269	2.226	2.226	EVO 10
3	09	ΜΕΛΕΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ	3	1:27.913	41.311	46.085	5.751	7.977	HONDA S2000
4	15	ΓΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	3	1:29.650	42.226	47.424	1.737	9.714	TOYOTA MR2 K24